NOVEMBRE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Fascicolo

10.14.18 N.837/2022

10.14.18 N.843/2022

10.14.18 N.846/2022

10.14.18 N.855/2022

10.14.18 N.857/2022

10.14.18 N.858/2022
10.14.18 N.866/2022
10.14.18 N.868/2022
10.14.18 N.869/2022
10.14.18 N.874/2022
10.14.18 N.8752022
10.14.18 N.879/2022
10.14.18 N.880/2022
10.14.18 N.889/2022
10.14.18 N.892/2022
10.14.18 N.896/2022
10.14.18 N.899/2022
10.14.18 N.900/2022

10.14.18 N.902/2022

Tipo Tipo Opera N. Prot.

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA-S

CILA

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA

CILA-S

CILA-S

CILA

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

68527

69315

69422

70337

70433

70451

70985

71056

71151

71485

71540

71674

71683

71971

72163

72245

72315

72339

72361

Data

07/11/2022

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

15/11/2022

15/11/2022

15/11/2022
17/11/2022
18/11/2022
18/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022
23/11/2022

23/11/2022



Manutenzione
20 10.14.18 N.914/2022 CILA  straordinaria 73218 28/11/2022

Manutenzione
21 10.14.18 N.928/2022 CILA  straordinaria 73761 29/11/2022



